



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 39798 of 2010

Vijay Shyam Bhasker And Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P.And Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : P.C.Pandey, Somesh Khare, Vijay Shyam Bhaskar

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Lakshmi Kant Pandey, Govt.Advocate, L.K.Pandey, Sandeep Kumar Pandey

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

1. On the request of learned counsel for the applicants, list this case on 7th January, 2026.

2. Meanwhile, learned counsel for opposite party no. 2 may provide a copy of this application to the learned A.G.A. for the State.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

November 27, 2025

Israr