



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 39798 of 2010

Vijay Shyam Bhasker And Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P.And Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : P.C.Pandey, Somesh Khare, Vijay Shyam Bhaskar
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Lakshmi Kant Pandey, Govt.Advocate, L.K.Pandey, Om Prakash Pandey, Sandeep Kumar Pandey

Court No. - 18

HON'BLE SANJIV KUMAR, J.

On the request of learned Counsel for the applicants, list on 19.01.2026.

(Sanjiv Kumar,J.)

January 7, 2026

Amit